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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

RECE.IVED 

July 25, 2022 JUL 2 5 7.02.? 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF ST A TE i(S Governmental 1::t111cs Cammi sion 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Wyandotte County Republican Central Committee 

Address: 1503 North 132nd Terrace 

City and Zip Code: Kansas City 66109 

This is a (check one): ~ Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) 

I . Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines l and 2) ........................................................ .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0.00 

4924.02 

1454.92 

6378.94 

600.00 

5778.94 

D. ,.I u1;1.hm:: llu:ll Lhi~ 1cpu1l, iuduJiul:!, uuy U\,\,u1upuuyiug ~d1cduk~ aud ~tatc1ncul:., ha~ been c:11.amincd by me 

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

&lac; {09 h/4 f 8 ~ 
i5at;r Signature of Treasurer ~ 

GEC Form 2022 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Wyandotte Co1,.1nty Republican Central Committee 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 
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Check Amount of 
Name and Address 

of Cont.rlbutor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than SlSO 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check. 

Date 

01/25/20 

01/25/22 

02/22/20 

02/22/22 

02/22/22 

07/25/22 

07/25/22 

07/25/22 

anuary Collection meeting 

Myra and ERic Coleman 
4520 Eaton St. 
Kansas City, KS 66103 

February Collection meeting 

WYCO Republican Women 

jordan Makey for KS House dist. 33 
610 West 88th St 
Kansas City, Mo 

March collection Meeting 

Wyandotte Central Committee 
Donation Collection for sale of 
political stickers 

Debe Birzer 
635 Lakewood 
Bonner Springs KS,66012 

Loan or Other 
Cash Cb~ck Loan E l'llnd1 

o,h~r Receipt 

$116.00 

retired 

$200.00 

$135.00 

$182.85 

realtor 
$7.07 

$117.00 

$63.00 

$40.44 

$861.36 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $1,915.36 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $63.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$1,978.36 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Wyandotte County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

07/25/22 

05/12/22 

07/25/22 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

April meeting collection 

May meeting Collection 

June meeting Collection 

OeeupAtion of 
Individual Giving More 

Than SlSO 

Che .. i.. 

Appropriate Box 

Ca1b Check l.,oan E funds 
Other 
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Amuu1n ur 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$145.00 

$195.00 

$183.00 

$523.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Wyandotte County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Moose Lodge LLC 

07125122 6621 Turner Dr 
Kansas City, KS 66111 

01/02/22 
KS 3rd Distric Republican 
1411 N3rdste 
Louisburg, Ks 66053 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

six month advance for rental hall space 

Congressional 3rd District Fund Raiser 
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Amount 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$600.00 
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