	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	RECEIVED
	July 25, 2022	JUL <b>2</b> 5 2022
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS GO SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	overnmental Ethics Comm
. Nam	ne of Committee: Wyandotte County Republican Central Committee	
Addı	ress: 1503 North 132nd Terrace	
City	and Zip Code: Kansas City 66109	
	is a (check one): Party Committee Political Com	mittee
B. Chec		)t
s. Unec	ck only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination I	сероп
C. Sum	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022)	
C. Sum 1. C 2. Te	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Cotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	<u>4924.02</u> <u>1454.92</u>
C. Sum 1. C 2. To 3. C	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Cotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
<ol> <li>Sum</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> </ol>	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
<ol> <li>Summ</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> </ol>	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	
<ol> <li>Summ</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T<td>mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)</td><td></td></li></ol>	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
<ol> <li>Summ</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T<td>mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)</td><td></td></li></ol>	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	
<ol> <li>Summ</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>C</li> <li>T</li> <li>T<td>mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)</td><td></td></li></ol>	mary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022) Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

## Wyandotte County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E fands</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/25/20	January Collection meeting		~				\$116.00
01/25/22	Myra and ERic Coleman 4520 Eaton St. Kansas City, KS 66103	retired	+	~			\$200.00
02/22/20	February Collection meeting		~				\$135.00
02/22/22	WYCO Republican Women			~			\$182.85
02/22/22	jordan Makey for KS House dist. 33 610 West 88th St Kansas City, Mo	realtor		~			\$7.07
07/25/22	March collection Meeting		~				\$117.00
07/25/22	Wyandotte Central Committee Donation Collection for sale of political stickers		~				\$63.00
07/25/22	Debe Birzer 635 Lakewood Bonner Springs KS,66012			~			\$40.44
	Subtotal This Page						\$861.36

# Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,915.36
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$63,00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,978.36

Page \_\_\_\_ of Z

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Wyandotte County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Occupation of Name and Address Individual Giving More of Contributor Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/25/22	April meeting collection		~				\$145.00
05/12/22	May meeting Collection		~				\$195.00
07/25/22	June meeting Collection		~				\$183.00
	Subtotal This Page				1	inviti :	\$523.00

Page 2 of 2

#### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Wyandotte County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	<b>Amount</b> \$300.00	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
07/25/22	Moose Lodge LLC 6621 Turner Dr Kansas City, KS 66111	six month advance for rental hall space		
01/02/22	KS 3rd Distric Republican 1411 N 3rd st e Louisburg, Ks 66053	Congressional 3rd District Fund Raiser	\$300.00	
			<u></u>	
			Wi · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	-			
	Subtotal This Page		\$600.00	

Page \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_